MRS WEBB - RUN 1 - MORNING

Phone 021 040 6260

Depart School
Garland
Withers
Vashisht

Davy & Taylor
Mon, Tues, Wed

Taylor
Magill
Enevoldsen

Return to school

7.56am
8.00am
8.02am
8.05am

8.07am

8.14am
8.19am
8.21am

2
2
10/8

Garland driveway
Up Withers driveway

Vashisht driveway

Bayly Road Corner

Magill Driveway

Enevoldsen Driveway

MRS WEBB - RUN 2 - MORNING

Depart School
Nekhaieva
Sherrard

Johnson

(at farm driveway on
Kakahu Road for Term 3)
McGlashan

Craig / Tupou

Return to School

8.22am
8.25am
8.29am

8.41am

8.52am

8.55am

10

Nekhaieva Driveway

Up Sherrard driveway

Johnson driveway

Craig driveway

* Please be aware that this run can change daily due to if 1 child is away
or picked up it will be 2 runs and not 3.



MRS WEBB - RUN 1 - AFTERNOON

Depart School
Garland
Withers
Anderson
Currie
Vashisht

Davy & Taylor
Taylor

Magill

Return to school

3.05pm
3.08pm
3.10pm
3.12pm
3.13pm
3.14pm

3.16pm

3.20pm
3.30pm

11

Garland Driveway
Withers driveway
Anderson driveway
Driveway

Driveway
Bayly Road Corner

MagillDriveway

MRS WEBB - RUN 2 - AFTERNOON

Depart School
Nekhaieva
Sherrard
Maynard

Johnson
(On only if we get the
message)

McGlashan
Vincent

Tupou

Return to School

3.31pm
3.34pm
3.38pm
3.42pm

3.50pm

3.54pm

3.58pm

4.00pm

=

N NN

1

11

Nekhaieva driveway
Sherrard driveway

Maynard driveway

Johnson driveway

Vincent driveway

Blake’s driveway

* Please note that these times are slightly variable — it is dependent on the

departure time of the van in the afternoon.



