MRS WEBB - RUN 1 - MORNING

Phone 021 040 6260

Name	Time	No.	Pick Up Spot
Depart School	7.56am		
Garland	8.00am	1	Garland driveway
Withers	8.02am	1	Up Withers driveway
Vashisht	8.05am	1	Vashisht driveway
Davy & Taylor Mon, Tues, Wed	8.07am	2	Bayly Road Corner
Taylor		1	
Magill	8.14am	2	Magill Driveway
Enevoldsen	8.19am	2	Enevoldsen Driveway
Return to school	8.21am	10/8	

MRS WEBB - RUN 2 - MORNING

Name	Time	No.	Pick Up Spot
Depart School	8.22am		
Nekhaieva	8.25am	1	Nekhaieva Driveway
Sherrard	8.29am	2	Up Sherrard driveway
Johnson (at farm driveway on Kakahu Road for Term 3) McGlashan	8.41am	2	Johnson driveway
Craig / Tupou	8.52am	3	Craig driveway
Return to School	8.55am	10	

• Please be aware that this run can change daily due to if 1 child is away or picked up it will be 2 runs and not 3.

MRS WEBB - RUN 1 - AFTERNOON

Name	Time	No.	Pick Up Spot
Depart School	3.05pm		
Garland	3.08pm	1	Garland Driveway
Withers	3.10pm	1	Withers driveway
Anderson	3.12pm	2	Anderson driveway
Currie	3.13pm	1	Driveway
Vashisht	3.14pm	1	Driveway
Davy & Taylor Taylor	3.16pm	3	Bayly Road Corner
Magill	3.20pm	2	MagillDriveway
Return to school	3.30pm	11	

MRS WEBB - RUN 2 - AFTERNOON

Name	Time	No.	Pick Up Spot
Depart School	3.31pm		
Nekhaieva	3.34pm	1	Nekhaieva driveway
Sherrard	3.38pm	2	Sherrard driveway
Maynard	3.42pm	2	Maynard driveway
Johnson (On only if we get the message)	3.50pm	2	Johnson driveway
McGlashan		2	
Vincent	3.54pm	1	Vincent driveway
Tupou	3.58pm	1	Blake's driveway
Return to School	4.00pm	11	

• Please note that these times are slightly variable – it is dependent on the departure time of the van in the afternoon.